2020 / Amateur SuperSport Middleweight /
20200118

Position | Number | License | Name Vehicle Total Best Total Leader Gap | Points
Time Laptime Laps
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Andre Pettas
Johnny Griffith
Michael Bishop

Christopher Jaech
Braxton Young

Pratt Wellman

Rene Werner
Alyssa Evans

Daniel Koumelis
Bonnie Chiurazzi
Lee Callans
Carlo Manalo
Tony Goodwin

Robert
Montgomerie

Troy Simmons

Yamaha YZF-R6
Yamaha YZF-R6
Yamaha YZF R6
Triumph 675R

Honda
CBR600RR

Yamaha YZF-R6
Yamaha YZF-R6

Honda
CBR600RR

Yamaha YZF-R6
Kawasaki ZX-6R
Yamaha YZF-R6
Yamaha R6

Yamaha YZF-R6

Yamaha YZF-R6

Kawasaki ZX-6R

11:19.670 01:52.351 00.000 00.000
11:25.239 01:52.946 6 05.569 05.569 20
11:51.189 01:56.884 6 31.519 25.950 16
12:04.415 01:59.830 6 44745 13.226 13
12:04.823 01:59.215 6 45.153 00.408 11
12:19.143 01:59.250 6 59473 14.320 10
12:23.716 02:02.109 6 01:04.046 04.573 9
12:27.555 02:03.333 6 01:07.885 03.839 8
12:45.620 02:05.518 6  01:25.950 18.065 7
13:20.447 02:11.141 6  02:00.777 34.827 6
00.000 -- 7L 7L 0
00.000 -- 7L 00.000 0
00.000 -- 7L 00.000 0
00.000 -- 7L 00.000 0
00.000 -- 7L 00.000 0




